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Week 1
Al Mueller - Al Mueller Craig Ryon - Craig Ryon
No players on roster Miami Dolphins QB MIA @PIT 14.65 18.91 *
: Houston Texans QB HOU v OAK 19.90 14.28 *
Bern|e Brader - Berr“e Brader Lamar Miller RB HOU v OAK 13.30 12.78 *
) Thomas Rawls RB SEA vDET 28.20 49 *
Oakland Raiders QB OAK @HOU ~ 605 21.02 ~* Antonio Brown WR PIT VvMIA 3840 2014 *
Latavius Murray RB OAK @HOU 1210 1345 * Paul Richardson WR SEA VDET 1380 352 *
DeAngelo Williams RB PIT v MIA 0.20 6.44 * Jesse James TE PIT v MIA 1.60 5.68 *
Davante Adams WR GNB vNYG  29.50 1654  * Seattle Seahawks K SEA VDET 930 941 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vMA 3840 2014 ~ Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT v MIA 640 805 *
Ty Montgomery WR GNB vNYG ~ 980 916 ~* New York Giants D/STNYG @GNB 500 7.06 *
Clive Walford TE OAK @HOU 360 543 ~ Detroit Lions D/STDET @SEA  3.00 475 *
Oakland Ralders K OAK @HOU 2.00 9.99 * James White RB NWE 0.00 10.11
Miami Dolphlns D/IST MIA  @PIT 5.00 6.75 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 0.00 14.04
Oakland Ralders D/ST OAK @HOU 0.00 5.75 * Julio Jones WR ATL 0.00 17.99
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 0.00 19.18 Martellus Bennett ~ TE  NWE 0.00 11.07
Darren McFadden RB DAL 0.00 0.85
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN 0.00 6.85 : .
Jason Witten TE DAL 0.00 9.77 Dan Robison - Dan Robison
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 0.00 13.71 Miami Dolphins K MIA  @PIT 8.50 6.09 *
New York Giants D/STNYG @GNB 500 7.06 *
Bnan Brader - Brlan Brader Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 0.00 26.86
New England Patriots QB NWE 0.00 25.20
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA VvDET 19.20 21.59 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL 0.00 12.32
Houston Texans QB HOU v OAK 19.90 14.28 * Dion Lewis RB NWE 0.00 3.42
Le'Veon BeII ) RB PIT v MIA 36.40 21.15 * James White RB NWE 0.00 10.11
DeAngelo WI'llamS RB PIT v MIA 0.20 6.44 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 0.00 15.21
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vDET 31.00 16.70 * Taylor Gabriel WR ATL 0.00 9.13
Randall Cobb WR GNB v NYG 37.60 9.46 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 0.00 14.04
Ty Montgomery WR GNB vNYG ~ 980 916 ~* Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE 000 6.19
Eli Rogers WR PIT  vMIA 290 806 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 0.00 1541
Jared Cook TE GNB vNYG ~ 980 473 ~ Levine Toilolo TE ATL 000 321
Green Bay Packers K GNB Vv NYG 8.20 8.83 * Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 0.00 9.93
Houston Tgxans D/ST HOU v OAK 9.00 5.00 * Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL 0.00 6.75
Charcandrick West RB KAN 0.00 5.89
Travis Kelce TE KAN 0.00 15.41
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 000 9.93 Jer Brader - Jer Brader
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 0.00 9.50 New York Giants QB NYG @GNB 17.05 1850 *
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT VvMIA 18.85 21.77 *
Chns H||Son - Chns Hllson Paul Perkins RB NYG @GNB 8.70 4.99 *
_ Thomas Rawls RB SEA vDET 28.20 49 *
NeW.York Giants QB NYG @GNB 17.05 18.50 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @GNB 6.80 20.16 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @GNB 1030 11.71 ~* Sterling Shepard WR NYG @GNB 1030 1171 *
CJ Fiedorowicz TE HOU v OAK 5.50 8.37 * Golden Tate WR DET @SEA 550 14.98 *
willye TE NYG QGNB 1060 584 ~ Eric Ebron TE DET @SEA 430 901 *
New York Giants K NYG @GNB 800 663 = C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU VOAK 550 837 *
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 0.00 19.18 New York Giants K NYG @GNB 8.00 6.63 *
LeGarrette Blount  RB  NWE 0.00 15.37 Seattle Seahawks ~ D/STSEA VDET 400 594 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 0.00 2253 Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT vMIA 1100 575 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN 0.00 12.68 LeGarrette Blount ~ RB  NWE 0.00 15.37
Cole Beasley WR DAL 0.00 11.81 Chris Hogan WR NWE 0.00 8.87
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL 0.00 913 New England Patriots K~ NWE 0.00 9.62
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN 0.00 6.85
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 0.00 10.53 . : . .
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 0.00 9.50 Jim Krleger -Jim Krleger
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 0.00 6.13
No players on roster.
Chris Van Daele - Chris Van Daele Kenny Wasser - Kenny Wasser
Oakland Raiders QB OAK @HOU 6.05 21.02 * Rashad Jennings RB NYG @GNB 4.30 8.65 *
Latavius Murray RB OAK @HOU 1210 1345 * Eli Rogers WR PIT vMIA 290 806 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK @HOU 3.00 15.58 * Golden Tate WR DET @SEA 550 14.98 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK @HOU 5.30 15.52 * Detroit Lions K DET @SEA 23.40 12.36 *
Clive Walford TE OAK @HOU 3.60 5.43 * Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 0.00 26.86
Miami Dolphins K MIA  @PIT 850 6.09 * New England Patriots QB NWE 0.00 25.20
Oakland Raiders K OAK @HOU 2.00 9.99 * Spencer Ware RB KAN 0.00 12.68
Oakland Raiders D/IST OAK @HOU 0.00 5.75 * Charcandrick West RB KAN 0.00 5.89
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 0.00 21.47 Julian Edelman WR NWE 0.00 15.21
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 0.00 22.53 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 0.00 9.36
Darren McFadden RB DAL 0.00 0.85 Martellus Bennett TE NWE 0.00 11.07
Cole Beasley WR DAL 0.00 11.81 Levine Toilolo TE ATL 0.00 3.21
Dez Bryant WR DAL 0.00 12.07 Dallas Cowboys K DAL 0.00 10.53
Jason Witten TE DAL 0.00 9.77 Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 0.00 4.88
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 0.00 4.88 New England Patriots D/ST NWE 0.00 6.13
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Les Hilson - Les Hilson

Miami Dolphins QB MIA @PIT 1465 18.91 *
Green Bay Packers QB GNB v NYG 39.10 28.17 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU v OAK 13.30 12.78 *
Zach Zenner RB DET @SEA 14.80 5.88 *
Davante Adams WR GNB vNYG 2950 16.54 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK @HOU 5.30 15.52 *
Eric Ebron TE DET @SEA 4.30 9.01 *
Will Tye TE NYG @GNB 1060 584 *
Green Bay Packers K GNB v NYG 820 883 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT  vMIA 6.40 805 *
Detroit Lions D/ST DET @SEA 3.00 4.75 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v NYG 6.00 563 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE 0.00 342

Dez Bryant WR DAL 0.00 12.07
Julio Jones WR ATL 0.00 17.99
Scott Mort - Scott Mort

Detroit Lions QB DET @SEA 11.75 21.38 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA @PIT 750 1483 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvMIA 36.40 2115 =
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @GNB 6.80 20.16 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK @HOU 3.00 15.58 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v OAK 17.70 1271 *
Ladarius Green TE PIT vMIA 0.00 359 *
Jesse James TE PIT vMIA 160 568 *
Houston Texans K HOU v OAK 16.80 10.06 *
Pittsburgh Steelers DISTPIT v MIA 11.00 575 *
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 0.00 21.47
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 0.00 18.51
Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE 0.00 6.19
New England Patriots K NWE 0.00 9.62
Atlanta Falcons D/IST ATL 0.00 6.75
Skyler - Skyler Heavilin

Detroit Lions QB DET @SEA 11.75 21.38 *
Green Bay Packers QB GNB v NYG 39.10 28.17 *
Paul Perkins RB NYG @GNB 8.70 4.99 *
Zach Zenner RB DET @SEA 14.80 5.88 *
Geronimo Allison WR GNB vNYG 180 276 *
Marvin Jones WR DET @SEA 12.10 11.46 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB vNYG 230 20.17 *
Jared Cook TE GNB vNYG 9.80 473 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA vDET 6.70 1252 *
Detroit Lions K DET @SEA 23.40 12.36 *
Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA  @PIT 5.00 6.75 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v NYG 6.00 563 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 0.00 18.51
Chris Hogan WR NWE 0.00 8.87
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 0.00 13.71
Steve Powers - Steve Powers

Seattle Seahawks QB SEA VvDET 19.20 21.59 *
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT VvMIA 18.85 21.77 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA @PIT 750 1483 *
Rashad Jennings RB NYG @GNB 4.30 8.65 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vDET 31.00 16.70 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v OAK 17.70 1271 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB vNYG 230 20.17 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA vDET 6.70 1252 *
Ladarius Green TE PIT vMIA 0.00 359 *
Seattle Seahawks K SEA Vv DET 9.30 941 *
Houston Texans K HOU v OAK 16.80 10.06 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v DET 400 594 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v OAK 9.00 5.00 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL 0.00 12.32
Michael Floyd WR NWE 0.00 743
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Week 2
Al Mueller - Al Mueller Craig Ryon - Craig Ryon
No ol " Houston Texans QB HOU @NWE 9.70 14.28 *
0 players on roster. Lamar Miller RB HOU @NWE 1290 1278 *
Bernie Brader - Bernie Brader IhomafN F;;atw's ig ES\fE @ﬁgb g-gg 13-?? .
) ) ames White v . .
ngr‘;isﬁgzaizgs gg gﬁt‘ x Z'I\TIB 13-38 18-;3 X Antonio Brown WR PIT @KAN 19.80 20.14 *
. . Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvPIT 8.50 14.04 *
DeAngelo Williams RB PIT @KAN 0.00 6.44 * JL)llllo Jones WR ATL vSEA 18.70 17.99 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @DAL 1260 1654 ~ Paul Richardson WR SEA @ATL 1230 352 *
?’“O”'O ’afo"l‘_’” wg E'ATN @;/?N 12-28 Zg-ég . Martellus Bennett ~ TE NWE vHOU 140 11.07 *
eremy Maclin v . .
Tv Montaomer WR GNB @DAL 2610 o916 Jesse James TE PIT @KAN 13.30 5.68 *
y g Yy : : ) Seattle Seahawks K SEA @ATL 830 941 *
i%sa?]’t‘avl';ﬁi’;ns ;E /'i/T*I'_- x S’I;‘AB g-gg 12-;1 . Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT  @KAN 2350 805 *
¢ : : Miami Dolphins QB MIA 0.00 18.91
Oakland Raiders QB OAK 0.00 21.02 New York Giants ~ D/ST NYG 0.00 7.06
éél‘_tav'\;lvs l'\f/'ugay ?EB 8’2E 8-88 12-32 Detroit Lions D/ST DET 0.00 475
ive Walfori . .
Oakland Raiders K OAK 0.00 9.99 : .
Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA 0.00 6.75 Dan Robison - Dan Robison
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK 0.00 5.75 Atlanta Falcons QB ATL VSEA 31.90 26.86 *
New England Patriots QB NWE v HOU 18.35 2520 *
Brian Brader - Brian Brader E?V'”LCO'_Gma“ ig QJVLE v ﬁgﬁ ;g-ig 15-25 X
on Lewis v . .
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @ATL 20.15 21.59 * James White RB NWE v HOU 8.90 10.11 *
'I:'OtJ/StO“ geﬁans gg 'F')'I?U gEXVNE zi'gg ;‘l‘ig . Julian Edelman WR NWE vHOU 2590 1521 *
e'Veon Be . . ;
Charcandrick West ~RB KAN vPIT 240 589 * E?’;Zrkﬁ?”el wi ',Xh x ,“:ETA 1;:;8 13:32
DeAngelo Williams  RB PIT = @KAN  0.00 ~ 6.44 Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE vHOU 000 619 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @ATL 1910 1670  * Travis Kelce TE KAN VvPIT 1270 1541 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB @DAL 1320 946 ~ Levine Toilolo TE ATL VSEA 460 321 *
Ty Montgomery WR GNB @DAL 2610 9.16 * Kansas City Chiefs K KAN vPIT 580 993 *
JE" Ré’gcefsk ¥VER g"\T‘B ggﬁ’[‘ 2;-18 i-gg . Atlanta Falcons DISTATL v SEA 900 675 *
ared Loo : : Miami Dolphins K MA 0.00 6.09
Travis Kelce TE KAN v PIT 12.70 15.41 * New York%iants D/ST NYG 0.00 7.06
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN v PIT 580 993 *
Green Bay Packers K GNB @DAL 27.70 8.83 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v PIT 3.00 950 * Jer Brader - Jer Brader
Houston Texans D/ST HOU @NWE 8.00 5.00 * Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT @KAN 9.30 21.77 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE vHOU 3.10 1537 *
Chris Hilson - Chris Hilson E:O,mzs Rawls o @ﬁgb 12-‘5‘8 g-g? .
. . ris Hogan % . .
Kansas Clty Chiefs QB KAN v PIT 11.50 19.18 * C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU @NWE 12.60 8.37 *
LeGarrette Blount  RB  NWE vHOU 310 1537 New England Patriots K NWE vHOU 11.30 9.62 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL v GNB 16.50 22.53 ) Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @ATL 3.00 5.94 *
EPT“CB” V‘I’afe \Ffvi gﬁ’i‘ v Z'I\TIB 1;-28 g-g‘i . Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT  @KAN 500 575 *
ole Beasley v : : New York Giants B NYG 0.00 18.50
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL VvSEA 11.10 9.13 * Paul Perkins SB NYG 0.00 4.99
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN VvPIT 4.80 6.85 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 0.00 20.16
C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU @NWE 12.60 8.37 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG 0.00 11.71
Dallas COWbOyS K DAL v GNB 25,50 10.53 * Golden Tate WR DET 0.00 14.98
Kansas Clty Chiefs D/ST KAN v PIT 3.00 9.50 * Eric Ebron TE DET 0.00 9.01
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v HOU 15.00 6.13 * New York Giants K NYG 0.00 6.63
New York Giants QB NYG 0.00 18.50
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 0.00 11.71 . : . .
Will Tye TE NYG 0.00 5.84 Jim K”eger -Jim Krleger
New York Giants K NYG 0.00 6.63
No players on roster.
Chris Van Daele - Chris Van Daele Kenny Wasser - Kenny Wasser
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL vGNB 31.40 21.47 * Atlanta Falcons QB ATL VvSEA 31.90 26.86 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vGNB 16.50 2253 * New England Patriots QB NWE v HOU 18.35 2520 *
Darren McFadden RB DAL vGNB 0.00 085 * Spencer Ware RB KAN VvPIT 11.60 12.68 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL vGNB 8.50 11.81 * Charcandrick West RB KAN VvPIT 240 589 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL vGNB 37.20 12.07 * Julian Edelman WR NWE v HOU 2590 1521 *
Jason Witten TE DAL vGNB 17.90 9.77 * Eli Rogers WR PIT @KAN 7.70 8.06 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL v GNB 5.00 488 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL v SEA 1440 936 *
Oakland Raiders QB OAK 0.00 21.02 Martellus Bennett TE NWE v HOU 1.40 11.07 *
Latavius Murray RB OAK 0.00 13.45 Levine Toilolo TE ATL vSEA 460 321 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK 0.00 15.58 Dallas Cowboys K DAL v GNB 25,50 1053 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK 0.00 15.52 Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL v GNB 5.00 488 *
Clive Walford TE OAK 0.00 5.43 New England Patriots D/ST NWE v HOU 15.00 6.13 *
Miami Dolphins K MIA 0.00 6.09 Rashad Jennings RB NYG 0.00 8.65
Oakland Raiders K OAK 0.00 9.99 Golden Tate WR DET 0.00 14.98
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK 0.00 5.75 Detroit Lions K DET 0.00 12.36
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Les Hilson - Les Hilson

Green Bay Packers QB GNB @DAL 30.40 28.17 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE v HOU 2540 342 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @NWE 1290 12.78 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @DAL 12.60 16.54 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL vGNB 37.20 12.07 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vSEA 18.70 17.99 *
Green Bay Packers K GNB @DAL 27.70 8.83 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT @KAN 23.50 8.05 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB @DAL 4.00 5.63 *
Miami Dolphins QB MIA 0.00 18.91
Zach Zenner RB DET 0.00 5.88
Michael Crabtree WR OAK 0.00 15.52

Eric Ebron TE DET 0.00 9.01

Will Tye TE NYG 0.00 5.84
Detroit Lions D/ST DET 0.00 4.75
Scott Mort - Scott Mort

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL v GNB 31.40 21.47 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @KAN 2400 21.15 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL VSEA 2250 18.51 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @NWE 1250 12.71 *
Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE v HOU 0.00 6.19 *
Ladarius Green TE PIT @KAN 0.00 3.59 *
Jesse James TE PIT @KAN 13.30 5.68 *
New England Patriots K NWE v HOU 11.30 9.62 *
Houston Texans K HOU @NWE 11.90 10.06 *
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL v SEA 9.00 6.75 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @KAN 5.00 5.75 *
Detroit Lions QB DET 0.00 21.38

Jay Ajayi RB MIA 0.00 14.83
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 0.00 20.16
Amari Cooper WR OAK 0.00 15.58
Skyler - Skyler Heavilin

Green Bay Packers QB GNB @DAL 30.40 28.17 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvSEA 2250 18.51 *
Geronimo Allison WR GNB @DAL 7.60 2.76 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE v HOU 1350 887 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @DAL 0.00 20.17 *
Jared Cook TE GNB @DAL 2540 473 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @ATL 11.20 1252 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL VSEA 10.60 13.71 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB @DAL 4.00 5.63 *
Detroit Lions QB DET 0.00 21.38
Paul Perkins RB NYG 0.00 4.99
Zach Zenner RB DET 0.00 5.88
Marvin Jones WR DET 0.00 11.46
Detroit Lions K DET 0.00 12.36
Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA 0.00 6.75
Steve Powers - Steve Powers

Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @ATL 20.15 21.59 *
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT @KAN 9.30 21.77 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvSEA 16.90 12.32 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @ATL 19.10 16.70 *
Michael Floyd WR NWE v HOU 190 743 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @NWE 1250 12.71 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @DAL 0.00 20.17 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @ATL 11.20 1252 *
Ladarius Green TE PIT @KAN 0.00 3.59 *
Seattle Seahawks K SEA @ATL 8.30 9.41 *
Houston Texans K HOU @NWE 11.90 10.06 *
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA @ATL 3.00 5.94 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU @NWE 8.00 5.00 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA 0.00 14.83
Rashad Jennings RB NYG 0.00 8.65
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Week 3
Al Mueller - Al Mueller Craig Ryon - Craig Ryon
No players on roster Houston Texans QB HOU 0.00 14.28 *
: Lamar Miller RB HOU 0.00 12.78 *
Bernie Brader - Bernie Brader Thomas Rawls RB  SEA 0.00 495 *
James White RB NWE vPIT 3.80 10.11 *
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 000 1918 ~* Antonio Brown WR PIT @NWE 1470 2014 *
Darren McFadden RB DAL 0.00 0.85 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 0.00 14.04 *
DeAngelo Williams RB PIT @NWE 23.50 6.44 * Julio Jones WR ATL vGNB 47.00 17.99 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @ATL 10.60 16.54 * Paul Richardson WR SEA 0.00 3.52 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  @NWE 1470 20.14 ~ Martellus Bennett ~ TE  NWE v PIT 820 11.07 *
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN 000 685 * Jesse James TE PIT @NWE 980 568 *
Ty Montgomery WR GNB @ATL 290 916 * Seattle Seahawks K  SEA 0.00 941 *
Jason Witten TE DAL 000 977 * Pittsburgh Steelers K~ PIT  @NWE  3.00 805 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL Vv GNB 8.00 13.71 * Miami Dolphins QB MIA 0.00 18.91
Oakland Raiders QB OAK 0.00 21.02 New York Giants ~ D/ST NYG 0.00 7.06
Latavius Murray RB  OAK 0.00 13.45 Detroit Lions D/ST DET 000 475
Clive Walford TE OAK 0.00 5.43
Oakland Raiders K OAK 0.00 9.99 : :
Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA 0.00 6.75 Dan Robison - Dan Robison
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK 0.00 5.75 Atlanta Falcons QB ATL vGNB 50.90 26.86 *
New England Patriots QB NWE v PIT 36.20 2520 *
Bnan Brader - Brlan Brader T?Viﬂ Co[eman RB ATL vGNB 15.40 12.32 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE vPIT 3.90 342 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 0.00 21.59 * James White RB NWE vPIT 3.80 10.11 *
Houston Texans QB HOU 000 1428 ~ Julian Edelman WR NWE vPIT 2880 1521 *
Le'veon Bell RB PIT  @NWE 200 2115 * Taylor Gabriel WR ATL VGNB 440 913 *
Charcandrick West RB KAN 0.00 5.89 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 0.00 14.04 *
DeAngelo Williams RB PIT @NWE 23.50 6.44 * Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE vPIT 1.50 6.19 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 000 1670~ Travis Kelce TE KAN 000 1541 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB @ATL 1420 946 ~ Levine Toilolo TE ATL VGNB 150 321 *
Ty Montgomery WR GNB @ATL 290 916 * Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 000 993 *
Eli Rogers WR PIT  @NWE 1260 806 ~* Atlanta Falcons D/ISTATL VGNB 600 675 *
Jared Cook TE GNB @ATL 20.80 4.73 * Miami Dolphins K MIA 0.00 6.09
Travis Kelce TE  KAN 000 1541  * New York Giants ~ D/ST NYG 0.00 7.06
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 0.00 993 *
Green Bay Packers K GNB @ATL 0.00 8.83 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 0.00 950 * Jer Brader - Jer Brader
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 0.00 5.00 * Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT @NWE 2170 2177 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE vPIT 12.50 15.37 *
Chns H||Son - Chns Hllson Tholmas Rawls RB SEA 0.00 4.95 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE vPIT 44.00 887 *
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 0.00 19.18 * C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU 0.00 8.37 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE vPIT 1250 15.37 * New England Patriots K NWE v PIT 13.80 9.62 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 000 2253 * Seattle Seahawks  D/ST SEA 000 594 *
Spencer Ware RB  KAN 000 1268 * Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT  @NWE 200 575 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL 000 11.81  * New York Giants QB NYG 0.00 18.50
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL vGNB 4.40 9.13 * Paul Perkins RB NYG 0.00 4.99
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN 000 685 * Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG 0.00 20.16
C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU 0.00 8.37 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG 0.00 11.71
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 0.00 10.53 * Golden Tate WR DET 0.00 14.98
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 0.00 9.50 * Eric Ebron TE DET 0.00 9.01
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v PIT 4.00 6.13 * New York Giants K NYG 0.00 6.63
New York Giants QB NYG 0.00 18.50
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 0.00 11.71 . : . .
Will Tye TE NYG 0.00 5.84 Jim K”eger -Jim Krleger
New York Giants K NYG 0.00 6.63
No players on roster.
Chris Van Daele - Chris Van Daele Kenny Wasser - Kenny Wasser
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 0.00 21.47 * Atlanta Falcons QB ATL vGNB 50.90 26.86 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 0.00 2253 * New England Patriots QB NWE v PIT 36.20 25.20 *
Darren McFadden RB DAL 0.00 085 * Spencer Ware RB KAN 0.00 12.68 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL 0.00 11.81 * Charcandrick West RB KAN 0.00 589 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL 0.00 12.07 * Julian Edelman WR NWE vPIT 2880 1521 *
Jason Witten TE DAL 0.00 9.77 * Eli Rogers WR PIT @NWE 12.60 8.06 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 0.00 488 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vGNB 16.90 936 *
Oakland Raiders QB OAK 0.00 21.02 Martellus Bennett TE NWE vPIT 8.20 11.07 *
Latavius Murray RB OAK 0.00 13.45 Levine Toilolo TE ATL VvGNB 150 321 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK 0.00 15.58 Dallas Cowboys K DAL 0.00 1053 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK 0.00 15.52 Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 0.00 488 *
Clive Walford TE OAK 0.00 5.43 New England Patriots D/ST NWE v PIT 400 6.13 *
Miami Dolphins K MIA 0.00 6.09 Rashad Jennings RB NYG 0.00 8.65
Oakland Raiders K OAK 0.00 9.99 Golden Tate WR DET 0.00 14.98
Oakland Raiders D/IST OAK 0.00 5.75 Detroit Lions K DET 0.00 12.36
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Les Hilson - Les Hilson

Green Bay Packers
Dion Lewis

Lamar Miller
Davante Adams
Dez Bryant

Julio Jones

Green Bay Packers
Pittsburgh Steelers
Green Bay Packers
Miami Dolphins
Zach Zenner
Michael Crabtree
Eric Ebron

Will Tye

Detroit Lions

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K
K

GNB
NWE
HOU
GNB
DAL
ATL
GNB
PIT

D/ST GNB

QB
RB
WR
TE
TE

MIA

DET
OAK
DET
NYG

D/ST DET

Scott Mort - Scott Mort

Dallas Cowboys
Le'Veon Bell
Devonta Freeman
DeAndre Hopkins
Malcolm Mitchell
Ladarius Green
Jesse James

New England Patriots

Houston Texans
Atlanta Falcons
Pittsburgh Steelers
Detroit Lions

Jay Ajayi

Odell Beckham Jr.
Amari Cooper

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
TE
K
K

DAL
PIT
ATL
HOU
NWE
PIT
PIT
NWE
HOU

DIST ATL
DIST PIT

0B
RB

WR
WR

DET
MIA

NYG
OAK

Skyler - Skyler Heavilin

Green Bay Packers
Devonta Freeman
Geronimo Allison
Chris Hogan

Jordy Nelson

Jared Cook

Jimmy Graham
Atlanta Falcons
Green Bay Packers
Detroit Lions

Paul Perkins

Zach Zenner
Marvin Jones
Detroit Lions

Miami Dolphins

QB
RB

GNB
ATL
GNB
NWE
GNB
GNB
SEA
ATL

D/IST GNB

QB

RB

RB

WR
K

DET
NYG
DET
DET
DET

D/IST MIA

@ATL
v PIT

@ATL

v GNB
@ATL
@NWE
@ATL

@NWE
v GNB

v PIT
@NWE
@NWE
v PIT

v GNB
@NWE

@ATL
v GNB
@ATL
v PIT

@ATL
@ATL

v GNB
@ATL

Steve Powers - Steve Powers

Seattle Seahawks
Pittsburgh Steelers
Tevin Coleman
Doug Baldwin
Michael Floyd
DeAndre Hopkins
Jordy Nelson
Jimmy Graham
Ladarius Green
Seattle Seahawks
Houston Texans
Seattle Seahawks
Houston Texans
Jay Ajayi

Rashad Jennings

QB
QB
RB

SEA
PIT
ATL
SEA
NWE
HOU
GNB
SEA
PIT
SEA
HOU

D/IST SEA
D/ST HOU

RB
RB

MIA
NYG

@NWE
v GNB

v PIT
@ATL

@NWE

30.35
3.90
0.00

10.60
0.00

47.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
2.00
18.40
0.00
1.50
0.00
9.80
13.80
0.00
6.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

30.35
18.40
2.10
44.00
18.70
20.80
0.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
21.70
15.40

0.00

0.00

0.00
18.70

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.17
3.42
12.78
16.54
12.07
17.99
8.83
8.05
5.63
18.91
5.88
15.52
9.01
5.84
4.75

21.47
21.15
18.51
12.71
6.19
3.59
5.68
9.62
10.06
6.75
5.75
21.38
14.83
20.16
15.58

28.17
18.51
2.76
8.87
20.17
4.73
12.52
13.71
5.63
21.38
4.99
5.88
11.46
12.36
6.75

21.59
21.77
12.32
16.70
7.43
12.71
20.17
12.52
3.59
9.41
10.06
5.94
5.00
14.83
8.65
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Week 4
Al Mueller - Al Mueller Craig Ryon - Craig Ryon
James White RB NWE @ATL 50.90 10.11 *
No players on roster. Julio Jones WR ATL VNWE 1270 17.99 *
Bernie Brader - Bernie Brader Mf’:ll’te'”US Belnnett TE NWE @ATL 11.20 11.07 *
Miami Dolphins QB MIA 0.00 18.91
Atlanta Falcons K ATL Vv NWE 4,00 13.71 * Houston Texans QB HOU 0.00 14.28
Kansas Clty Chiefs QB KAN 0.00 19.18 Lamar Miller RB HOU 0.00 12.78
Oakland Raiders QB OAK 0.00 21.02 Thomas Rawls RB SEA 0.00 4.95
Darren McFadden RB DAL 0.00 0.85 Antonio Brown WR PIT 0.00 20.14
Latavius Murray RB OAK 0.00 13.45 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 0.00 14.04
DeAngelo Williams RB PIT 0.00 6.44 Paul Richardson WR SEA 0.00 3.52
Davante Adams WR GNB 0.00 16.54 Jesse James TE PIT 0.00 5.68
Antonio Brown WR PIT 0.00 20.14 Seattle Seahawks K  SEA 0.00 9.41
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN 000 6.85 Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 0.00 805
Ty Montgomery WR GNB 000 9.16 New York Giants ~ D/ST NYG 0.00 7.06
Clive Walford TE OAK 000 543 Detroit Lions D/ST DET 000 475
Jason Witten TE DAL 0.00 9.77
Oakland Raiders K OAK 0.00 9.99 : .
Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA 0.00 6.75 Dan Robison - Dan Robison
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK 0.00 5.75 Atlanta Falcons QB ATL v NWE 21.20 26.86 *
New England Patriots QB NWE @ATL 36.80 2520 *
Bnan Brader - Brlan Brader T?Viﬂ Co[eman RB ATL v NWE 10.50 12.32 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE @ATL 3.90 3.42 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 0.00 21.59 James White RB NWE @ATL 50.90 10.11 *
Houston Texans QB HOU 0.00 14.28 Julian Edelman WR NWE @ATL 1390 1521 *
Le'veon Bell RB  PIT 0.00 21.15 Taylor Gabriel WR ATL VNWE 10.60 9.13 *
Charcandrick West ~ RB KAN 0.00  5.89 Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE @ATL 13.00 6.19 *
DeAngelo Williams ~ RB  PIT 0.00  6.44 Levine Toilolo TE ATL VNWE 000 321 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 0.00 16.70 Atlanta Falcons DISTATL vNWE 1500 675 *
Ty Montgomery WR  GNB 0.00 9.16 Travis Kelce TE KAN 0.00 15.41
Eli Rogers WR PIT 0.00  8.06 Kansas City Chiefs K  KAN 0.00 9.93
Jared Cook TE GNB 0.00 473 Miami Dolphins K MA 0.00 6.09
Travis Kelce TE KAN 0.00 1541 New York Giants DIST NYG 0.00 7.06
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 0.00 9.93
Green Bay Packers K GNB 0.00 8.83
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 0.00 9.50 Jer Brader - Jer Brader
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 0.00 5.00 LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @ATL 210 1537 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @ATL 9.70 8.87 *
Chris Hilson - Chris Hilson New Englanq Patriots K NWE @ATL 7.40 9.62 *
New York Giants QB NYG 0.00 18.50
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @ATL 2.10 15.37 * Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 0.00 21.77
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL Vv NWE 10.60 9.13 * Paul Perkins RB NYG 0.00 4.99
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @ATL 7.00 6.13 * Thomas Rawls RB SEA 0.00 4.95
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 0.00 19.18 Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG 0.00 20.16
New York Giants QB NYG 0.00 18.50 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 0.00 11.71
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 0.00 2253 Golden Tate WR DET 0.00 14.98
Spencer Ware RB KAN 0.00 12.68 Eric Ebron TE DET 0.00 9.01
Cole Beasley WR DAL 000 1181 C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU 0.00 837
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN 000 6.85 New York Giants K  NYG 0.00 6.63
Sterling Shepard  WR NYG 000 1171 Seattle Seahawks  D/ST SEA 0.00 5.94
C.J. Fiedorowicz ~ TE  HOU 0.00 837 Pittsburgh Steelers ~ D/ST PIT 0.00 5.75
Will Tye TE NYG 0.00 5.84
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 0.00 10.53 . : . .
New York Giaﬁts K NYG 0.00 6.63 Jim K”eger -Jim K”eger
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 0.00 9.50
No players on roster.
Chris Van Daele - Chris Van Daele Kenny Wasser - Kenny Wasser
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 0.00 21.47 Atlanta Falcons QB ATL vNWE 21.20 26.86 *
Oakland Raiders QB OAK 0.00 21.02 New England Patriots QB NWE @ATL 36.80 25.20 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 0.00 2253 Julian Edelman WR NWE @ATL 13.90 15.21 *
Darren McFadden RB DAL 0.00 0.85 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL v NWE 450 936 *
Latavius Murray RB OAK 0.00 13.45 Martellus Bennett TE NWE @ATL 11.20 11.07 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL 0.00 11.81 Levine Toilolo TE ATL VvNWE 0.00 321 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL 0.00 12.07 New England Patriots D/ST NWE @ATL 7.00 6.13 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK 0.00 15.58 Rashad Jennings RB NYG 0.00 8.65
Michael Crabtree WR OAK 0.00 15.52 Spencer Ware RB KAN 0.00 12.68
Clive Walford TE OAK 0.00 5.43 Charcandrick West RB KAN 0.00 5.89
Jason Witten TE DAL 0.00 9.77 Eli Rogers WR PIT 0.00 8.06
Miami Dolphins K MIA 0.00 6.09 Golden Tate WR DET 0.00 14.98
Oakland Raiders K OAK 0.00 9.99 Dallas Cowboys K DAL 0.00 10.53
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 0.00 4.88 Detroit Lions K DET 0.00 12.36
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK 0.00 5.75 Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 0.00 4.88
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Les Hilson - Les Hilson

Dion Lewis RB NWE @ATL 3.90 3.42 *
Julio Jones WR ATL v NWE 12.70 1799 *
Miami Dolphins QB MIA 0.00 18.91
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 0.00 28.17
Lamar Miller RB HOU 0.00 12.78
Zach Zenner RB DET 0.00 5.88
Davante Adams WR GNB 0.00 16.54
Dez Bryant WR DAL 0.00 12.07
Michael Crabtree WR OAK 0.00 15.52
Eric Ebron TE DET 0.00 9.01
Will Tye TE NYG 0.00 5.84
Green Bay Packers K GNB 0.00 8.83
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 0.00 8.05
Detroit Lions D/ST DET 0.00 4.75
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB 0.00 5.63

Scott Mort - Scott Mort

Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvNWE 20.10 1851 *
Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE @ATL 13.00 6.19 *
New England Patriots K NWE @ATL 7.40 9.62 *
Atlanta Falcons D/IST ATL v NWE 15.00 6.75 *
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 0.00 21.47
Detroit Lions QB DET 0.00 21.38
Jay Ajayi RB MIA 0.00 14.83
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0.00 21.15
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 0.00 20.16
Amari Cooper WR OAK 0.00 15.58
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 0.00 12.71
Ladarius Green TE PIT 0.00 3.59
Jesse James TE PIT 0.00 5.68
Houston Texans K HOU 0.00 10.06
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 0.00 5.75

Skyler - Skyler Heavilin
Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvNWE 20.10 1851 *

Chris Hogan WR NWE @ATL 9.70 8.87 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL Vv NWE 400 1371 *
Detroit Lions QB DET 0.00 21.38
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 0.00 28.17
Paul Perkins RB NYG 0.00 4.99
Zach Zenner RB DET 0.00 5.88
Geronimo Allison WR GNB 0.00 2.76
Marvin Jones WR DET 0.00 11.46
Jordy Nelson WR GNB 0.00 20.17
Jared Cook TE GNB 0.00 4.73
Jimmy Graham TE SEA 0.00 12.52
Detroit Lions K DET 0.00 12.36
Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA 0.00 6.75
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB 0.00 5.63

Steve Powers - Steve Powers

Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvNWE 10.50 12.32 *
Michael Floyd WR NWE @ATL 0.00 743 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 0.00 21.59
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 0.00 21.77
Jay Ajayi RB MIA 0.00 14.83
Rashad Jennings RB NYG 0.00 8.65
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 0.00 16.70
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 0.00 12.71
Jordy Nelson WR GNB 0.00 20.17
Jimmy Graham TE SEA 0.00 12.52
Ladarius Green TE PIT 0.00 3.59
Seattle Seahawks K SEA 0.00 941
Houston Texans K HOU 0.00 10.06
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA 0.00 594
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 0.00 5.00
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Offseason
Al Mueller - Al Mueller Craig Ryon - Craig Ryon
No plavers on roster James White RB NWE 0.00 10.11 *
play : Julio Jones WR ATL 000 17.99 *
Bernie Brader - Bernie Brader Mf’:ll’te'”US Be.nnett TE NWE 0.00 11.07 *
Miami Dolphins QB MIA 0.00 18.91
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 0.00 13.71 * Houston Texans QB HOU 0.00 14.28
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 0.00 19.18 Lamar Miller RB HOU 0.00 12.78
Oakland Raiders QB OAK 0.00 21.02 Thomas Rawls RB SEA 0.00 4.95
Darren McFadden RB DAL 0.00 0.85 Antonio Brown WR PIT 0.00 20.14
Latavius Murray RB OAK 0.00 13.45 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 0.00 14.04
DeAngelo Williams RB PIT 0.00 6.44 Paul Richardson WR SEA 0.00 3.52
Davante Adams WR GNB 0.00 16.54 Jesse James TE PIT 0.00 5.68
Antonio Brown WR PIT 0.00 20.14 Seattle Seahawks K  SEA 0.00 9.41
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN 000 6.85 Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 0.00 805
Ty Montgomery WR GNB 000 9.16 New York Giants ~ D/ST NYG 0.00 7.06
Clive Walford TE OAK 000 543 Detroit Lions D/ST DET 000 475
Jason Witten TE DAL 0.00 9.77
Oakland Raiders K OAK 0.00 9.99 : :
Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA 0.00 6.75 Dan Robison - Dan Robison
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK 0.00 5.75 Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 0.00 26.86 *
New England Patriots QB NWE 0.00 2520 *
Bnan Brader - Brlan Brader T?Viﬂ Co[eman RB ATL 0.00 12.32 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE 0.00 3.42 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 0.00 21.59 James White RB NWE 0.00 10.11 *
Houston Texans QB HOU 0.00 14.28 Julian Edelman WR NWE 0.00 15.21 *
Le'veon Bell RB PIT 0.00 21.15 Taylor Gabriel WR ATL 000 913 *
Charcandrick West RB KAN 0.00 5.89 Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE 0.00 6.19 *
DeAngelo Williams RB PIT 0.00 6.44 Levine Toilolo TE ATL 0.00 3.21 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 0.00 16.70 Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL 000 675 *
Ty Montgomery WR GNB 000  9.16 Travis Kelce TE KAN 0.00 1541
Eli Rogers WRPIT 0.00 806 Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 0.00 9.93
Jared Cook TE GNB 000 473 Miami Dolphins K MA 000 6.09
Travis Kelce TE  KAN 000 1541 New York Giants ~ D/ST NYG 0.00 7.06
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 0.00 9.93
Green Bay Packers K GNB 0.00 8.83
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 0.00 9.50 Jer Brader - Jer Brader
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 0.00 5.00 LeGarrette Blount RB NWE 0.00 1537 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE 0.00 8.87 *
Chris Hilson - Chris Hilson New Englanq Patriots K NWE 0.00 9.62 *
New York Giants QB NYG 0.00 18.50
LeGarrette Blount ~ RB NWE 0.00 1537 * Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 0.00 21.77
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL 0.00 9.13 * Paul Perkins RB NYG 0.00 4.99
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 0.00 6.13 * Thomas Rawls RB SEA 0.00 4.95
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 0.00 19.18 Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG 0.00 20.16
New York Giants QB NYG 0.00 18.50 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 0.00 11.71
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 0.00 2253 Golden Tate WR DET 0.00 14.98
Spencer Ware RB KAN 0.00 12.68 Eric Ebron TE DET 0.00 9.01
Cole Beasley WR DAL 000 1181 C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU 0.00 837
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN 000 6.85 New York Giants K  NYG 0.00 6.63
Sterling Shepard  WR NYG 000 1171 Seattle Seahawks  D/ST SEA 0.00 5.94
C.J. Fiedorowicz ~ TE  HOU 0.00 837 Pittsburgh Steelers ~ D/ST PIT 0.00 5.75
Will Tye TE NYG 0.00 5.84
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 0.00 10.53 : : : :
New York Giaﬁts K NYG 0.00 6.63 Jim K“eger -Jim Krleger
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 0.00 9.50
No players on roster.
Chris Van Daele - Chris Van Daele Kenny Wasser - Kenny Wasser
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 0.00 21.47 Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 0.00 26.86 *
Oakland Raiders QB OAK 0.00 21.02 New England Patriots QB NWE 0.00 25.20 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 0.00 22.53 Julian Edelman WR NWE 0.00 1521 *
Darren McFadden RB DAL 0.00 0.85 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 0.00 936 *
Latavius Murray RB OAK 0.00 13.45 Martellus Bennett TE NWE 0.00 11.07 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL 0.00 11.81 Levine Toilolo TE ATL 0.00 321 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL 0.00 12.07 New England Patriots D/ST NWE 0.00 6.13 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK 0.00 15.58 Rashad Jennings RB NYG 0.00 8.65
Michael Crabtree WR OAK 0.00 15.52 Spencer Ware RB KAN 0.00 12.68
Clive Walford TE OAK 0.00 5.43 Charcandrick West RB KAN 0.00 5.89
Jason Witten TE DAL 0.00 9.77 Eli Rogers WR PIT 0.00 8.06
Miami Dolphins K MIA 0.00 6.09 Golden Tate WR DET 0.00 14.98
Oakland Raiders K OAK 0.00 9.99 Dallas Cowboys K DAL 0.00 10.53
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 0.00 4.88 Detroit Lions K DET 0.00 12.36
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK 0.00 5.75 Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 0.00 4.88
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Les Hilson - Les Hilson

Dion Lewis RB NWE 0.00 342 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 0.00 1799 *
Miami Dolphins QB MIA 0.00 18.91
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 0.00 28.17
Lamar Miller RB HOU 0.00 12.78
Zach Zenner RB DET 0.00 5.88
Davante Adams WR GNB 0.00 16.54
Dez Bryant WR DAL 0.00 12.07
Michael Crabtree WR OAK 0.00 15.52
Eric Ebron TE DET 0.00 9.01
Will Tye TE NYG 0.00 5.84
Green Bay Packers K GNB 0.00 8.83
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 0.00 8.05
Detroit Lions D/ST DET 0.00 4.75
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB 0.00 5.63

Scott Mort - Scott Mort

Devonta Freeman RB ATL 0.00 1851 *
Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE 0.00 619 *
New England Patriots K NWE 0.00 962 *
Atlanta Falcons D/IST ATL 0.00 675 *
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 0.00 21.47
Detroit Lions QB DET 0.00 21.38

Jay Ajayi RB MIA 0.00 14.83
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0.00 21.15
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 0.00 20.16
Amari Cooper WR OAK 0.00 15.58
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 0.00 12.71
Ladarius Green TE PIT 0.00 3.59
Jesse James TE PIT 0.00 5.68
Houston Texans K HOU 0.00 10.06
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 0.00 5.75
Skyler - Skyler Heavilin

Devonta Freeman RB ATL 0.00 1851 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE 0.00 887 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 0.00 13.71 *
Detroit Lions QB DET 0.00 21.38
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 0.00 28.17
Paul Perkins RB NYG 0.00 4.99
Zach Zenner RB DET 0.00 5.88
Geronimo Allison WR GNB 0.00 2.76
Marvin Jones WR DET 0.00 11.46
Jordy Nelson WR GNB 0.00 20.17
Jared Cook TE GNB 0.00 4.73
Jimmy Graham TE SEA 0.00 12.52
Detroit Lions K DET 0.00 12.36
Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA 0.00 6.75
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB 0.00 5.63
Steve Powers - Steve Powers

Tevin Coleman RB ATL 0.00 1232 *
Michael Floyd WR NWE 0.00 743 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 0.00 21.59
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 0.00 21.77

Jay Ajayi RB MIA 0.00 14.83
Rashad Jennings RB NYG 0.00 8.65
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 0.00 16.70
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 0.00 12.71
Jordy Nelson WR GNB 0.00 20.17
Jimmy Graham TE SEA 0.00 12.52
Ladarius Green TE PIT 0.00 3.59
Seattle Seahawks K SEA 0.00 941
Houston Texans K HOU 0.00 10.06
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA 0.00 594
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 0.00 5.00

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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